Lavicka
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Akrobacie
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Pauza
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Ri¢anské hvézdicky 2021

Gregorova Nikol
Kubickova Nikol
Slobodova Markéta
Ribeiro Elisabeta Bessa
Prokopova Adriana
Kroupova Gabriela Emma
Stolova Stella
Poldkova lzabela
Hopova Amalie
Vankova Eda
Lindova Nicol
Nepruzna

Florian Luisa
Formdankova Teodora
Janku Nicolette
Jenickova Klara
Jandkova Veronika
Steckerova Barbora
Stranikova Lucie
Kostkova Simona
Kalinova Viktorie
Kostova Veronika
Pribylova Helena

Dvorakova Emma
Stejskalova Nina
Sohajova Elika
Vysusilova Alzbéta
Votockova Justyna
Votockova Julie
Snajdrova Nikol
Pazderova Kira
KleCkova Karolina

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
HOP Dolni Jircany
KSG Znojmo

KSG Znojmo

KSG Znojmo

SG Liberec

SG Liberec

SG Liberec

SK Hradcéany

SK Hradéany

SK Hradcdany

SK Hradcéany

T.J. Sokol Kampa
T.J. Sokol Kampa
T.J. Sokol Kampa
T.J. Sokol Pfibram
T.J. Sokol Pfibram
T.J. Sokol Pfibram
T.J. Sokol Pfibram

TJ Doksy

TJ Doksy

TJ Doksy

TJ Doksy

Gym Dobfichovice
Gym Dobfrichovice
Gym Dobrichovice
SGC Ostrava

Gym Dobrichovice




Kladinka Nizka

140 Holdsworth Julie 2011 Gymnastika Ri¢any

141 Mancikova Adriana 2012 Gymnastika Ri¢any

142 Mensova Petra 2011 Gymnastika Ri¢any

143 Strzolkova Ema 2011 Gymnastika Ri¢any

144 Jonasova Alzbéta 2012 HOP Dolni Jircany

145 Vejdélkova Amalie 2012 Gym Jaromer

146 Cechova Zuzana 2012 Gym Jaromér

147 Vrabcova Nela 2011 Gym Jaromeér

148 Cechova Rozérie 2012 Gym Jaroméf

149 Cechova Katefina 2012 Gym Jaromeér

150 Krapacova Eliska 2011 Gym Jaromer

Akrobacie1 Pruina

151 Danko Katefina 2012 SG Liberec

152 Krelinova Gabriela 2012 SG Liberec

153 Pozarova Anezka 2012 SG Liberec

154 Skefikovda Beata 2012 SG Liberec

155 Martinakova Eva 2012 SGC Ostrava

156 Polakova Tereza 2011 TJ Doksy

157 Vysusilova Anezka 2012 TJ Doksy

158 Schindlerova Rozalie Pavlina 2011 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
159 Krestova Simona Anna 2012 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
160 Hrachova Laura 2012 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
161 Hrachova Vanesa 2012 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
Pauza

162 Matysova Gabriela 2012 TJ Sumperk

163 Veseld Agata 2012 GT Sestajovice

164 Honzi¢kova Eliska 2012 GT Sestajovice

165 Holbikova Eliska 2012 GT Sestajovice

166 Lysicka Sara 2011 GT Sestajovice

167 Ouradova Karolina 2012 GT Sestajovice

168 Mandova Eliska 2012 Gym Dobtichovice

169 Skudrzikova Nela 2012 Gym Dobfrichovice

170 Vrsecka Tereza 2012 Gym Dobrichovice

171 Nguyen Que Anh 2012 KSG Znojmo




Preskok 2 120 cm

189 Molikova Simona 2005 KSG Znojmo

190 Smejkal Nella Antonella 2006 KSG Znojmo

191 Vojtéchova Anna 2005 KSG Znojmo

193 Fulemova Natélie 2006 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
194 Svafti¢kova Eva 2008 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
195 Simkova Kristyna 2008 TJ Sumperk

196 Gronychova Neli 2007 TJ Sumperk

Kladina 2 Vysoka Banfer

173 Hronova Tereza 2007 T.J. Sokol Kolin

174 MaresSova Lucie 2007 T.J. Sokol Kolin

175 Rejchrtova Justyna 2007 SK Plhov

176 KostySynova Zora 2005 SK Plhov

177 Smidova Martina 2008 SK Plhov

178 Sediva Tereza 2008 SK Plhov

179 Bernardova Adéla 2007 Gymnastika Ri¢any

180 Hartlova Linda 2008 HOP Dolni Jircany
Akrobacie 2 Pruzna

181 Babickova Alzbéta 2008 T.J. Sokol Pfibram

182 Valickova Julie 2008 T.J. Sokol Pfibram

183 BureSova Anezka 2007 TJ Doksy

184 Dobidsova Terezie 2008 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
185 Capkova Katefina 2008 Tym SGP

186 Halamkova Eliska 2008 Tym SGP

187 Valaskova Jana 2008 Tym SGP

188 Spatenkova Tina 2008 Tym SGP




Lavicka

201 Vohralikova Karolina 2016 SK Hradcéany

202 Pallova Emma 2015 Gym Dobrichovice
203 Jechové Anna 2015 Gymnastika Ri¢any
204 Kroupova Stela 2015 Gymnastika Ri¢any
206 Prellova Valerie 2015 Gymnastika Ri¢any
207 Slavikova Tereza 2016 SG Liberec

208 Chramostova Marie 2016 SG Liberec

209 Dropova lzabela 2015 SG Liberec

210 Strynclova Zofie 2016 SG Liberec

211 Pabiskova Aneta 2016 SG Liberec
Akrobacie @ Nepruzna

212 Stiakova Magdaléna 2016 SGC Ostrava

213 Kroutilova Eliska 2016 SGC Ostrava

214 Hanzalova Lucie 2015 T.J. Sokol Kampa
215 Salotova Valentyna 2015 T.J. Sokol Kampa
216 Crhdkova Nela 2015 T.J. Sokol Pfibram
217 Stochlova Gabriela 2015 T.J. Sokol Piibram
218 Tomaskova Gabriela 2015 T.J. Sokol Pfibram
219 Linhartova Lucie 2015 TJ Doksy

220 Jelinkova Nikol 2015 TJ Doksy

221 Kamenskd Laura Jitka 2015 TJ Doksy




Preskok 1 110 cm

225 Stikova Rozélie 2012 Gym Dobf¥ichovice

226 Bourova Agata 2011 Gym Dobfrichovice

227 Matouskova Ella 2011 Gym Dobrichovice

228 Seaton Victoria 2012 Gymnastika Ri¢any

229 Slobodova Gabriela 2012 Gymnastika Ri¢any

230 Vadutova Stella 2012 Gymnastika Ri¢any

231 Pavelkova Marianna 2011 HOP Dolni Jircany

232 Stonova Nikola 2011 HOP Dolni Jircany

233 Fitzpatrick Emily 2011 HOP Dolni Jircany

Kladina 1 Vysoka Gymnova

234 Zitkova Zuzana 2011 SK Plhov

235 Speldova Karolina 2011 SK Plhov

236 Vitkova Nela 2011 SK Plhov

237 Vitkova Tyna 2011 SK Plhov

238 Vojtéchova Antonie 2011 KSG Znojmo

239 Zaklasnikova Mariana 2012 SG Liberec

240 Vankova Hermina 2012 SG Liberec

241 Pénickova Alena 2012 SG Liberec

242 Dropova Beata 2012 SG Liberec

243 Berkova Leontyna 2011 SG Liberec

Akrobacie1 Pruzna

244 Kartusova Eliska 2011 SGC Ostrava

245 Jank( Ellen 2011 SK Hradc¢any

246 Heilova Bea Octavia 2011 SK Hradcdany

247 Kubikova Katefina 2012 SK Hradcéany

248 Diallo Anna Zahara 2011 T.J. Sokol Pribram

249 Simova Michaela 2011 T.J. Sokol Pfibram

250 Val¢ikova Mariana 2011 T.J. Sokol Pfibram

251 Hartova Nelly 2011 TJ Doksy

252 HIGZkova Denisa 2011 TJ Doksy

PAUZA

253 Ermisova Tereza 2011 TJ Frenstat pod RadhosStém
254 HilSerova Lily 2012 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
255 Maceckova Eliska 2011 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
256 Mikova Dorota 2012 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
257 Z4a¢kova Vanesa 2012 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
258 Fulemova Viktorie 2012 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
259 Souckova Viktorie 2011 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
260 Grundova Zuzana 2011 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
261 Svatickova Linda 2011 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
262 Skrabalova Lucie 2011 TJ Sumperk




Preskok 2

265 Chlibkova Markéta 2013 GT Sestajovice

266 Kozelskd Beata 2013 GT Sestajovice

267 Rusnakova Nikola 2013 Gym Dobrichovice
268 Chalupecka Michaela 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
269 Skalova Anezka 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
270 Nahlikova Johanka 2013 KSG Znojmo

271 Némcova Sofie 2013 KSG Znojmo

272 AntoSova Sara 2013 SG Liberec

273 Kubalkova Justyna 2013 SG Liberec

Kladina 2 Vysoka Banfer

285 Uli¢na Kristyna 2006 GT Sestajovice

286 KrSkova Gabriela 2007 GT Sestajovice

287 Kroupova Valerie 2007 Gymnastika Ri¢any
288 Hilserova Vivien 2007 SGC Ostrava

289 Balkova Zuzana 2006 T.J. Sokol Pribram
290 Kamenska Klaudie 2006 TJ Doksy

291 Ticha Anna 2006 TJ Doksy

292 Bohatova Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horni PoCernice
293 Cibulkova Veronika 2007 Tym SGP

294 Lunakova Nicole 2006 Tym SGP
Akrobacie 2 Pruzna

274 Gillarova Valérie 2013 SGC Ostrava

275 Schwarzova Ella 2013 SGC Ostrava

276 KaresSova Klarka 2013 SK Hradcdany

277 Vraspirova Emily 2013 SK Hradcéany

278 Peterkova Marie 2013 T.J. Sokol Pribram
279 Stépanova Lucie 2013 T.J. Sokol Piibram
280 Koci Evelina 2013 TJ Doksy

281 Slajsna Dominika 2013 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
282 Babisova Sara 2013 TJ Sumperk




Kladinka Nizka

301 Vodickova Vanesa 2013 GT Sestajovice

302 BroZova Vendula 2013 Gym Dobrichovice
303 Gromova Lujza 2013 Gym Dobfrichovice
304 Vrbatova Lenka 2013 Gym Dobrichovice
305 Markova Eliska Ellena 2013 Gym Dobrichovice
306 Jaegerova Nikita 2013 Gym Dobrichovice
307 Zarkova Magdaléna 2013 Gym Dobtichovice
308 Havlickova Veronika 2013 Gym Dobfrichovice
309 Durchankova Anezka 2013 Gym Dobfrichovice
Akrobacie @ Nepruzna

310 Endalova Barbora 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
311 Sosnova Adriana 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
312 Tomankova Gabriela 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
313 Herinkova Eliska 2013 HOP Dolni Jircany
314 Jirousova Lenka 2013 Gym Jaromér

315 Vrabcova Ema 2013 Gym Jaromeér

316 Cigankova Inna 2013 SGC Ostrava

317 Cigankova Sofie 2013 SGC Ostrava

318 Heroutova Ella 2013 SK Hradcéany

319 Malouskova Elen 2013 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém




Preskok 1
320
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327
Kladina 1
328

329

330

331

332

333

334
Akrobacie 1
335

336

337

338

339

340

341

Polakova Sona
Vérisova Laura
Branyikova Sara
Rampulkova Anna
Sebestova Karolina
St&panikova Barbora
Kucharova Karolina
Slobodova Kamila
Vysoka

Ticha Adriana
Kremrova Nataly Ella
Kejvalova Karolina
Lesova Amalie
Stastna Sara
FleiSerova Viola
Bedrichova Julie
Pruzna

Mensikova Evelina
Skorpilova Julie
Stastna Adéla
Svermova Katefina
Lanickova Natalie
Slajsna Viktorie
Matysova Katefina
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2010
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2009
2009
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2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010

GT Sestajovice

GT Sestajovice

Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ricany

HOP Dolni Jircany
HOP Dolni Jircany
HOP Dolni Jircany
HOP Dolni Jircany
HOP Dolni Jircany
HOP Dolni Jircany
KSG Znojmo

SGC Ostrava

TJ Doksy

TJ Doksy

TJ Doksy

TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice

TJ Sumperk




Preskok 2 115cm

350 Kubosna Veronika 2010 KSG Znojmo

351 Zidkovda Adriana 2010 SG Liberec

352 PospiSilova Natalie 2010 SGC Ostrava

353 Gillarova Karolina 2009 SGC Ostrava

354 Bezouskova Sofie 2010 Gymnastika Ri¢any

355 Jechova Andrea 2009 Gymnastika Ri¢any

356 Pechmanova Mariana 2010 Gymnastika Ri¢any

357 Zvejkalova Amélie 2010 Gymnastika Ricany

358 Raskova Karolina 2010 Gymnastika Ri¢any
Kladina 2 Vysoka Banfer

359 Maresova Karolina 2010 T.J. Sokol Kolin

360 Tepla Anna 2010 T.J. Sokol Kolin

361 Chrastinova Gabriela 2009 T.J. Sokol Pfibram

362 Nesvarova Nikola 2010 T.J. Sokol Pfibram

363 Pintnerova Matylda 2009 T.J. Sokol Pribram

364 Sté&panova Katefina 2010 T.J. Sokol Pfibram

365 Melmuk Valerie 2010 T.J. Sokol Pfibram

366 Buresova Eliska 2010 TJ Doksy

367 HIGzkova Anna 2010 TJ Doksy

Akrobacie 2 Pruzna

368 HilSerova Sofie 2010 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
369 Thurnheer Milena 2009 TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém
371 PospiSilova Anezka 2010 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
372 Horakova Tereza 2010 GT Sestajovice

373 Novakova Tana 2010 GT Sestajovice

374 Polakova Katefina 2010 Gym Dobrichovice

375 Santorova Martina 2009 Gym Dobfrichovice

376 Sidorova Nina 2010 SK Hradcéany




